
Route:702 BUS 101

Bus:101

Anchor Name:NORTHEAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:22 am PACIFIC ST@BELDEN STNES 101

7:25 am GREENWICH AVE @ WEST STNES 101

7:55 am NORTHEAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOLNES 101



Route:711 BUS 109

Bus:109

Anchor Name:NORTHEAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:38 am MILL RD@DULAN DRNES 109

7:38 am MILL RD @ MILL SPRING LNNES 109

7:39 am MILL RD @ MOHAWK TRLNES 109

7:40 am OLD LONG RIDGE RD @ HUNTING RIDGE RDNES 109

7:41 am HUNTING RIDGE RD @ FOX GLEN DRNES 109

7:42 am HUNTING RIDGE RD @ FOX RIDGE RDNES 109

7:42 am HUNTING RIDGE RD @ FOXWOOD RDNES 109

7:43 am HUNTING RIDGE RD @ HAVILAND RDNES 109

7:44 am 488 HAVILAND RDNES 109

7:45 am HAVILAND RD @ CROFTS LNNES 109

7:45 am 405 Haviland Road/407 Haviland RdNES 109

7:46 am HAVILAND RD @ WELLINGTON DRNES 109

7:46 am 338 HAVILAND RDNES 109

7:48 am W HAVILAND LN @ BENNINGTON CTNES 109

7:51 am CHESTNUT HILL RD @ ETHAN ALLEN LNNES 109

7:53 am SCOFIELDTOWN RD @ JANES LNNES 109

7:55 am NORTHEAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOLNES 109



Route:707 BUS 111

Bus:111

Anchor Name:NORTHEAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:26 am HIGH RIDGE RD@N STAMFORD RDNES 111

7:26 am 1901 HIGH RIDGE RDNES 111

7:31 am INGLESIDE DR @ SHADY KNOLL DRNES 111

7:31 am 171 Ingleside DrNES 111

7:31 am 175 ENGLESIDE DRNES 111

7:33 am INGLESIDE DR @ LAUREL RDNES 111

7:36 am TRINITY PASS @ CALASS LNNES 111

7:37 am TRINITY PASS @ BLACK ROCK RDNES 111

7:40 am TRINITY PASS @ HIGH RIDGE RDNES 111

7:41 am FAIRWAY DR @ GREENS CIRNES 111

7:44 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ FLORA PLNES 111

7:45 am 2784 High Ridge RoadNES 111

7:46 am RUSSET RD @ WINESAP RDNES 111

7:47 am RUSSET RD @ MCINTOSH RDNES 111

7:49 am MCINTOSH RD @ WINESAP RDNES 111

7:51 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ ALEXANDRA DRNES 111

7:55 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ ALMA ROCK RDNES 111

7:56 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ N STAMFORD RDNES 111

7:57 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ BIRD SONG LNNES 111

8:00 am NORTHEAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOLNES 111



Route:706 BUS 112

Bus:112

Anchor Name:NORTHEAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:30 am FAIRFIELD AVE@TAYLOR STNES 112

7:31 am RICHMOND HILL AVE @ SPRUCE STNES 112

7:50 am NORTHEAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOLNES 112



Route:715 BUS 114

Bus:114

Anchor Name:NORTHEAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:42 am E HUNTING RIDGE RD@DADS LNNES 114

7:43 am E HUNTING RIDGE RD @ CHATHAM RDNES 114

7:44 am E HUNTING RIDGE RD @ QUAKER RIDGE RDNES 114

7:45 am E HUNTING RIDGE RD @ HERITAGE LNNES 114

7:46 am HAVILAND RD @ CROSS COUNTRY TRLNES 114

7:47 am 125 HAVILAND RDNES 114

7:48 am 65 Haviland RoadNES 114

7:48 am 27 Haviland RoadNES 114

7:49 am HAVILAND RD @ SCOFIELDTOWN RDNES 114

7:50 am 236 BROOKDALE RDNES 114

7:51 am BROOKDALE RD @ BROOKDALE DRNES 114

7:55 am NORTHEAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOLNES 114



Route:709 BUS 116

Bus:116

Anchor Name:NORTHEAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:25 am RICHMOND HILL AVE@ROSE PARK AVENES 116

7:50 am NORTHEAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOLNES 116



Route:701 BUS 152

Bus:152

Anchor Name:NORTHEAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:15 am SEASIDE AVE@MATHEWS STNES 152

7:16 am SEASIDE AVE @ COVE RDNES 152

7:19 am WARDWELL ST @ SHIPPAN AVENES 152

7:22 am CRYSTAL ST @ DASKAM PLNES 152

7:26 am MAIN ST @ CLINTON AVENES 152

7:29 am ADAMS AVE @ CHESTNUT STNES 152

7:45 am NORTHEAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOLNES 152



Route:704 BUS 168

Bus:168

Anchor Name:NORTHEAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:35 am 40 STILLWATER AVENES 168

7:55 am NORTHEAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOLNES 168



Route:710 BUS 184

Bus:184

Anchor Name:NORTHEAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:35 am 390 Hunting Ridge RoadNES 184

7:36 am HUNTING RIDGE RD @ WILDWOOD RDNES 184

7:37 am HUNTING RIDGE RD @ LAWRENCE HILL RDNES 184

7:39 am HUNTING RIDGE RD @ SURREY RDNES 184

7:40 am HUNTING RIDGE RD @ BOULDER BROOK DRNES 184

7:44 am 305 WEBBS HILL ROADNES 184

7:45 am Webbs Hill RD @DOGWOOD LANE NNES 184

7:55 am NORTHEAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOLNES 184



Route:708 BUS 187

Bus:187

Anchor Name:NORTHEAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:16 am COUNTRY CLUB RD@ROLLING RIDGE RDNES 187

7:17 am COUNTRY CLUB RD @ MAYAPPLE RDNES 187

7:17 am MAYAPPLE RD @ TANGLEWOOD LNNES 187

7:18 am MAYAPPLE RD @ APPLE VALLEY RDNES 187

7:19 am 817 ROCKRIMMON ROADNES 187

7:21 am BRIAR BRAE RD @ BRIAR WOODS TRLNES 187

7:22 am BRIAR BRAE RD @ SHADY LNNES 187

7:23 am BRIAR BRAE RD @ THE YNES 187

7:25 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ ALEXANDRA DRNES 187

7:26 am SUNSET RD @ WEST TRLNES 187

7:27 am WEST TRL @ SETTLERS TRLNES 187

7:28 am WEST TRL @ FISHING TRLNES 187

7:29 am FISHING TRL @ SHORT TRLNES 187

7:31 am SUNSET RD @ SUNSET CTNES 187

7:33 am SKYLINE LN @ NORTHWIND DRNES 187

7:34 am SKYMEADOW DR @ LARKSPUR RDNES 187

7:35 am SKYMEADOW DR @ SCOFIELDTOWN RDNES 187

7:37 am HANNAHS RD @ LARKSPUR RDNES 187

7:37 am LARKSPUR RD @ COUSINS RDNES 187

7:41 am 1966 HIGH RIDGE ROADNES 187

7:45 am NORTHEAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOLNES 187



Route:719 BUS 191

Bus:191

Anchor Name:NORTHEAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:34 am SPRUCE ST @CARWIN PARK/64 Spruce StreetNES 191

7:37 am SPRUCE ST @ STILLWATER AVENES 191

7:39 am STILLWATER AVE @ FINNEY LNNES 191

7:55 am NORTHEAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOLNES 191



Route:713 BUS 223

Bus:223

Anchor Name:NORTHEAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:25 am 82 ERSKINE ROADNES 223

7:29 am 1173 ROCKRIMMON ROAD/1175 ROCKRIMMON RDNES 223

7:29 am 1148 ROCK RIMMON RDNES 223

7:31 am 963 Rockrimmon RoadNES 223

7:33 am ROCKRIMMON RD @ BREEZY HILL RDNES 223

7:34 am BREEZY HILL RD @ HAPPY HILL RDNES 223

7:38 am ROCKRIMMON RD @ SADDLE HILL RDNES 223

7:40 am 441 RockRimmon RdNES 223

7:41 am 314 ROCKRIMMON ROADNES 223

7:42 am 304 RocKRimmon RdNES 223

7:43 am ROCKRIMMON RD @ ROCK RIMMON DRNES 223

7:50 am NORTHEAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOLNES 223


